INFORMATION

ABOUT YOUR BSEM DAILY DIARY PREVIEW

With this information sheet is a 10 page preview of the daily
diary section for your order of Staff Diaries.

The layout has been prepared based on the respective
government term dates for your state which are shown on the
following pages.

A listing of the lessons that are contained within the 2021
diaries will be available mid to late November.

All facets of the BSEM Domains: Body, Relationship, Staminag,
Engagement and Character are covered throughout the year
in the diary. The references next to the lessons such as B-01
are simply there to link to further information pages in the
diary that provide more depth and explanation to the lesson.
All the content in Student and Staff Diaries links back to the
BSEM resources from the training.

Should you have any queries or concerns, please feel free to
give us a call or email.

After the daily diary section, there are a number of pages at
the end that include:

« Assessment

¢ Parent Communication Log

» Professional Development Log
» Student Notes

e Notes

academic
Phone 1300 726 445 —media.

!

School name



Term Dates

2022 ACT Term Dates A

Term1-
o Friday 28 January to Friday 8 April

o New students start school on Monday 31 January 2022. Continuing students return to school on
Tuesday 1 February 2022.

o Teachers commence on Friday 28 January 2022 (Pupil free day).
o Term 1 concludes on Friday 8 April 2022.

Term 2 — Tuesday 26 April to Friday 1 July

Term 3 — Monday 18 July to Friday 23 September 2022

Term 4 — Monday 10 October to Friday 16 December 2022

2022 NSW term and vacation dates*

TERM

TERM

TERM

TERM

10

WEEKS

10

WEEKS

10

WEEKS

10

WEEKS

® Term 1 (Eastern) - Friday 28 January to Friday 8 April

® Term1 (Western) - Friday 4 February to Friday 8 April

® Autumn vacation - Monday 11 April to Friday 22 April

® Term 2 -Tuesday 26 April to Friday 1 July

® Winter vacation - Monday 4 July to Friday 15 July

® Term 3 - Monday 18 July to Friday 23 September

® Spring vacation - Monday 26 September to Friday 7 October

® Term 4 - Monday 10 October to Tuesday 20 December

® Summer vacation (Eastern) - Wednesday 21 December to Thursday 26 January 2023

® Summer vacation (Western) - Wednesday 21 December to Thursday 2 February 2023

TERM

TERM

TERM

TERM

10

WEEKS

10

WEEKS

10

WEEKS

WEEKS

Motto




Term Dafes

NORTHERN TERRITORY

TERM TERM TERM TERM

1 2 3 4

Term dates for 2022 -

Term 1 Monday 31 January (teachers go back Friday 28 January) Friday 8 April
Remote schools (except Gunbalanya School) start Tuesday 1 1 0 1 o l O l O
February (teachers go back Monday 31 January)
Term2  Tuesday 19 April Friday 24 June WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS
Term 3 Tuesday 19 July (teachers go back Monday 18 July) Friday 23 September
Term 4 Monday 10 October Thursday 15 December

Remote schools finish
Friday 16 December

QUEENSLAND

2022 Queensland term dates TERM TERM TERM TERM
1 2 3 4
Term 1 Monday 24 January - Friday 1 April 10 weeks
Term 2 Tuesday 19 April - Friday 24 June 10 weeks
Term 3 Monday 11 July - Friday 16 September 10 weeks

Term 4 Tuesday 4 October - Friday 9 December 10 weeks 1 o 1 o l O l 0

2022 staff professional development days

Term 1 Thursday 20 January 2 days
Friday 21 January

WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS

Term 2 Wednesday 13 April 2 days
Thursday 14 April

Term 3 Friday 2 September 1 day

School name




Term Dates

Term dates for South Australian state schools TERM TERM | TERM | TERM

) Print this page lI 2 3 4

Term1 Term2 Term3 Term4

27 January to
9 April 2 July 24 September 10 December

22 31 January to 2Mayto 25 Julyto 17 October to
14 April 8 July 30 September 16 December 1 1 1 0 l O 9

P 30 January to 1Mayto 24 July to 16 October to

14 April 7 July 29 September 15 December

WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS
2024 29 January to 29 April to 22 Julyto 14 October to
12 April 5 July 27 September 13 December
2025 28 January to 28 April to 21 Julyto 13 October to
11 April 4 July 26 September 12 December

27 April to 19 July to 11 October to

Term Dates 2022 TERM | TERM | TERM | TERM
Students

Term 1 Term 2

Schools 9 February - 14 April Schools 2 May - 8 July

Colleges 9 February - 14 April Colleges 2 May - 8 July 1 O 1 O l O l o

Break 15 April - 1 M. Break 9 July - 24 Jul

LA L WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS

Term 3 Term 4

Schools 25 July - 30 September Schools 17 October - 21 December

Colleges 25 July - 30 September Colleges 17 October - 14 December

Break 1 October - 16 October

Teachers in schools will commence on Monday 7 February 2022 and finish on Thursday 22 December 2022.
College teachers will commence on Monday 31 January 2022 and finish on Thursday 15 December 2022.

Please note: Professional Learning Days and Moderation Day are yet to be finalised.

Motto




Term Dates

Future term dates — TERM | TERM | TERM | TERM
2022 term dates

Start date Finish date
Term1 28 January 8 April

Students start 31 January in

government schools 1 0 9 l 0 1 2
Term 2 26 April 24 June

WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS

Term 3 1 July 16 September
Term 4 3 October 20 December

TERM TERM TERM TERM

2022 Term dates 1 2 3 4

Semester 1 Semester 2
Term 1 Mon 31 January - Fri 8 April Term 3 Mon 18 July - Fri 23 September
Break Sat 9 April - Mon 25 April Break Sat 24 September - Sun 9 October 1 O l O l 0 l o
Term 2 Tue 26 April - Fri 1 July Term 4 Mon 10 October - Thu 15 December

WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS | WEEKS
Break Sat 2 July - Sun 17 July

School name




Term 1 Term af a Glance

Weekly Assessment Planning

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

WEEK

Motto



Term 6l a Glance Terom 1

Reflection Time

Class Reflection

Things to follow up [ Improve this term

Professional Development

School name




Sludent Notes

CLASS

TERM(S) - OBVIOUS STRENGTH STRENGTH STRETCH

SEMESTER
Most easily activated strength A hidden strength that needs to be cultivated

STUDENT NAME

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3l

32

33

34

35

Motto




Parenit Communication [ oq

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

STUDENT NAME

DATE

PARENT / CARER NAME

REASON

ENTERED
IN SYSTEM

School name




Protessional Development [ oq

Alunwiwiod ay} pup
s1a109/sjusind ‘senbps|j0o
yum Ajjouoissajoid ebobug

Buiuios)
Jouoissajoid ul ebobu3

Buluips| Juspnis uo uodal
pup yongpea) apinoid ‘ssessy

SjJUBWIUOIIAUS
Buluips| s pun aAioddns
UIDIUIDUI PUD 830810

(723
[a]
o
g
[a]
Z
<
=
(7]

Buiuios)
pub Buiyona) 8AiRos)e
juswia|dull pup 1o} up|d

1 yooe)
0] MOy PUD JUS1U0Dd 8yl MOoU)|

ulpe| Aey
MOY PUD SJUSPNIS MOUY

DURATION
(hrs)

EVIDENCE
HELD

PROVIDER

TOPIC

DATE

Motto




School name



