# INFORMATION

## ABOUT YOUR BSEM DAILY DIARY PREVIEW

With this information sheet is a 10 page preview of the daily diary section for your order of Staff Diaries.

The layout has been prepared based on the respective government term dates for your state which are shown on the following pages.

A listing of the lessons that are contained within the 2021 diaries will be available mid to late November.

All facets of the BSEM Domains: Body, Relationship, Stamina, Engagement and Character are covered throughout the year in the diary. The references next to the lessons such as B-01 are simply there to link to further information pages in the diary that provide more depth and explanation to the lesson. All the content in Student and Staff Diaries links back to the BSEM resources from the training.

Should you have any queries or concerns, please feel free to give us a call or email.

After the daily diary section, there are a number of pages at the end that include:

- Assessment
- Parent Communication Log
- Professional Development Log
- Student Notes
- Notes

Phone 1300 726 445



### **AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY**

#### 2022 ACT Term Dates

- Term 1
  - Friday 28 January to Friday 8 April
  - New students start school on Monday 31 January 2022. Continuing students return to school on Tuesday 1 February 2022.
  - Teachers commence on Friday 28 January 2022 (Pupil free day).
  - Term 1 concludes on Friday 8 April 2022.
- Term 2 Tuesday 26 April to Friday 1 July
- Term 3 Monday 18 July to Friday 23 September 2022
- Term 4 Monday 10 October to Friday 16 December 2022

TERM	term 2	TERM	term
10	10	10	10
10	IU	10	10
WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS

#### **NEW SOUTH WALES**

022 NSW term and vacation dates*	TERM	term	TERM	term
Term 1 (Eastern) – Friday 28 January to Friday 8 April				
Term 1 (Western) – Friday 4 February to Friday 8 April				
Autumn vacation – Monday 11 April to Friday 22 April				
• Term 2 – Tuesday 26 April to Friday 1 July				
Winter vacation - Monday 4 July to Friday 15 July	10	10	10	11
Term 3 – Monday 18 July to Friday 23 September				
Spring vacation – Monday 26 September to Friday 7 October	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS
Term 4 – Monday 10 October to Tuesday 20 December				
Summer vacation (Eastern) - Wednesday 21 December to Thursday 26 January 2023				
Summer vacation (Western) - Wednesday 21 December to Thursday 2 February 2023				

### **NORTHERN TERRITORY**

tes for 2022	-
Start	Finish
Monday 31 January (teachers go back Friday 28 January) Remote schools (except Gunbalanya School) start Tuesday 1 February (teachers go back Monday 31 January)	Friday 8 April
Tuesday 19 April	Friday 24 June
Tuesday 19 July (teachers go back Monday 18 July)	Friday 23 September
Monday 10 October	Thursday 15 December Remote schools finish
	Start         Monday 31 January (teachers go back Friday 28 January)         Remote schools (except Gunbalanya School) start Tuesday 1         February (teachers go back Monday 31 January)         Tuesday 19 April         Tuesday 19 July (teachers go back Monday 18 July)

	TERM	TERM 3	term
<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>
weeks	weeks	weeks	weeks

## QUEENSLAND

#### 2022 Queensland term dates

Term	Date	Length
Term 1	Monday 24 January – Friday 1 April	10 weeks
Term 2	Tuesday 19 April – Friday 24 June	10 weeks
Term 3	Monday 11 July – Friday 16 September	10 weeks
Term 4	Tuesday 4 October – Friday 9 December	10 weeks

#### 2022 staff professional development days

Term	Date	Length
Term 1	Thursday 20 January Friday 21 January	2 days
Term 2	Wednesday 13 April Thursday 14 April	2 days
Term 3	Friday 2 September	1 day

TERM	те <b>рм</b>	term 3	term
<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>
weeks	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS



### **SOUTH AUSTRALIA**

### Term dates for South Australian state schools

Print this page				
	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4
2021*	27 January to	27 April to	19 July to	11 October to
	9 April	2 July	24 September	10 December
2022	31 January to	2 May to	25 July to	17 October to
	14 April	8 July	30 September	16 December
2023	30 January to	1 May to	24 July to	16 October to
	14 April	7 July	29 September	15 December
2024	29 January to	29 April to	22 July to	14 October to
	12 April	5 July	27 September	13 December
2025	28 January to	28 April to	21 July to	13 October to
	11 April	4 July	26 September	12 December

TERM	term 2	TERM	term
<b>11</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>9</b>
weeks	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS

#### **TASMANIA**

#### Term Dates 2022

#### Students

Term 1 Schools 9 February – 14 April Colleges 9 February – 14 April

Break 15 April – 1 May

Term 3 Schools 25 July – 30 September Colleges 25 July – 30 September

Break 1 October – 16 October

Term 2 Schools 2 May – 8 July Colleges 2 May – 8 July

Break 9 July – 24 July

Term 4 Schools 17 October – 21 December Colleges 17 October – 14 December

TERM	term <b>2</b>	TERM 3	term
<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>10</b>
weeks	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS

Teachers in schools will commence on Monday 7 February 2022 and finish on Thursday 22 December 2022. College teachers will commence on Monday 31 January 2022 and finish on Thursday 15 December 2022. Please note: Professional Learning Days and Moderation Day are yet to be finalised.



### VICTORIA

Future term da	<u>tes</u>		-		term 2	TERM 3	term
2022 term dates	Start date	Finish date					
Term 1	28 January Students start 31 January in government schools	8 April		10	9	10	12
Term 2	26 April	24 June		WEEKS	<b>J</b> WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS
Term 3	11 July	16 September		WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEK3	WEEKS
Term 4	3 October	20 December					

#### **WESTERN AUSTRALIA**

)22 T	Ferm dates				term 2	TERM 3	term
Semest	ter 1	Semest	er 2				
Term 1	Mon 31 January - Fri 8 April	Term 3	Mon 18 July - Fri 23 September				
Break	Sat 9 April - Mon 25 April	Break	Sat 24 September - Sun 9 October	10	10	10	10
ſerm 2	Tue 26 April - Fri 1 July	Term 4	Mon 10 October - Thu 15 December	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS	WEEKS
Break	Sat 2 July - Sun 17 July				WEEKO	W LENG	WEEKO

Weekly Assessment Planning

WEEK	
1	
WEEK	
2	
_	
WEEK	
3	
3	
WEEK	
4	
WEEK	
5	
•	
WEEK	
6	
WEEK	
7	
WEEK	
8	
-	
WEEK	
9	
•	

## Term at a Glance



## Reflection Time

Class Reflection	Things to follow up / Improve this term	Professional Development

Student Notes									
CLASS TERM(S) SEMESTER	<b>OBVIOUS STRENGTH</b> Most easily activated strength			<b>STRENGTH STRETCH</b> A hidden strength that needs to be cultivated					
STUDENT NAME				 					
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24 25									
26									
27									
28									
28									
29									
30									
31									
32									
33									
34									
35	1								

## Parent Communication Log

	DATE	PARENT / CARER NAME	REASON	ENTERED IN SYSTEM
STUDENT NAME				
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8 9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				

## Professional Development Log




